
Kankakee School District #111  

Item 

Descriptions, 

suggestions, 

recommendations 

Kindergarten First Grade Second Grade Third Grade 

Book Bag No Wheels 1 1 1 1 

Scissors—Dull Edge Fiskars Preferred 1 1 1 1 

Crayola Brand Crayons 24 count 4 4 4 2 

Crayola Brand Markers Washable 0 1 1 2 

Glue Sticks Large .78 oz. size 6 8 6 4 

Glue Small 8 oz. size 0 0 0 1 

Colored Pencils   0 0 2 2 

Water Color Paints 16 Count 0 0 1 0 

Expo Dry Erase Markers 
Expo only 

Four pack—black 
1 pkg. 2 pkgs. 2 2 

Erasers Pink Pearl  2 2 2 2 

#2 Pencils—sharpened    12 36 48 48 

Ink Pen-blue or black  0 0 0 2 

Spiral Notebook   0 2 3 2 

Composition Notebook   1 1 0 2 

Pocket Folders with prongs    2—Red only 3 Heavy Duty 4 4 

Pencil Pouch or Pencil Bag 

or 6” x 8” box  
 1 

1 Pouch 

1 Box  
1 2 

Ziploc Bags 
Gallon Size  

Quart Size  

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Baby Wipes   2 1 2 2 

Kleenex  3 3 3 3 

Headphones—No earbuds  1 1 1 1 

Highlighters     4 

Paper  - Lined Wide Ruled       2 

1 inch binder     1 

Gym Shoes     1 

Boys only  
Girls only  

Boys only  
Girls only  

Girls only  

Boys only  
Girls only  

Boys only  


